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ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Spark Basic Checking

Previous Balance 01/31/20 15,142.99
1 Deposits/Credits $300.00
10 Checks/Debits (§925.12)
Service Charges $0.00
Ending Balance 02/28/20 $14,517.87

ACCOUNT DETAIL FOR PERIOD FEBRUARY 01, 2020

MANAGE YOUR CASH

CASH MANAGEMENT ' CHECKING  MONEY MARKET ' CDs ' LOANS

Speak to a dedicated business solutions expert
at 1-888-755-2172 — a one-stop number for
both your business and personal needs.

FOR PERIOD FEBRUARY 01, 2020 - FEBRUARY 28, 2020

SUMMERLIN LAKE
il e _ HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION IN
Number of Days in Cycle 28
Minimum Balance This Cycle $14,517.87
Average Collected Balance $14,755.86

- FEBRUARY 28, 2020
SUMMERLIN LAKE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

spark Basic Chec! _ | A 4
Date Description DepositsiCredits _Withdrawals/Debits _Resulting Balance
02/03 Debit Card Purchase THE HOME DEPOT 3 $100.00 $15,042.99
061046 020120 THE HOME DEPOT 378
LAPLACE LA
02/03 Debit Card Purchase USPS PO 21658100 $110.00 $14,932.99
INO067 020320 USPS PO 21658100 701
LOY NEW ORLEANS LA
02/03 Check 3909 $110.00 $14,822.99
02/04 Debit Card Purchase DOLLAR TR 1460 W $6.53 $14,816.46
819950 020420 DOLLAR TR 1460 W AIRLI
LAPLACE LA
02/05 Customer Deposit $300.00 $15,116.46
02/05 Debit Card Purchase OFFICE DEPOT 00 $14.25 $15,102.21
INDO62 020520 OFFICE DEPOT 00 260 W
A LAPLACE LA
02/12 Check 1004 $200.00 $14,902.21
02/12 Check 3907 $150.00 $14,752.21
02/12 Check 3908 $150.00 $14,602.21
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CASH MANAGEMENT ' CHECKING MONEY MARKET CDs LOANS

SUMMERLIN LAKE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION IN

ACCOUNT DETAIL CONTINUED FOR PERIOD FEBRUARY 01, 2020 - FEBRUARY 28, 2020
Date Description -
02/24 Recur Debit Card Purchase 022420 EIG

_Deposits/Credits Withdrawals/Debits _Resulting Balance

$22.99 $14,579.22
HOMESTEAD COM 800 9860958
MA
02/28 Debit Card Purchase 022820 AMAZON $61.35 $14,517.87
COM 9N4L37G43 AMZN COM BIL
_WA 3 o N .
Total $300.00 $925.12
SUMMERLIN LAKE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
Spark Basic Checkin i o IN
Check: nates gap in check sequence y !
Check No. Date Amount CheckNo. Date  Amount Check No. Date Amount
1004 02/12 $200.00 3908 02/12 $150.00 3909 02/03 $110.00
3907* 02/12 $150.00
PAGE 3 OF 6

wemsEn
Products. od by Capital One, N.A, Member FDIC
et e s ered Q

e T TRTEE




